
PO Box 130
Shell Lake, WI 54871-0130

ADDRESS SERVICE REQUESTED

TOWN OF BASHAW
LESA A DAHLSTROM
STEVE DEGNER
GENERAL ACCOUNT
W8885 COUNTY HIGHWAY B
SHELL LAKE WI 54871-4436

Managing Your Accounts
Telephone
Banking

800-736-7643

Phone Number 715-468-7858

Mailing Address
PO Box 130
Shell Lake WI  54871-0130

Website www.shelllakestatebank.com

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

NOW NP XXXXX9211 $174,861.60

NOW NP-XXXXX9211

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

04/29/2023 Beginning Balance $437,830.06

5 Credit(s) This Period $11,348.81

25 Debit(s) This Period $274,317.27

05/31/2023 Ending Balance $174,861.60

Interest Summary
Description Amount

Interest Earned From 04/29/2023 Through 05/31/2023

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 2.63%

Interest Days 33

Interest Earned $649.49

Interest Paid This Period $649.49

Interest Paid Year-to-Date $2,696.31

Minimum Balance $174,212.11

Average Ledger Balance $276,298.63

Average Available Balance $0.00

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

04/29/2023 Beginning Balance $437,830.06

05/01/2023
WI PS ACH State of Wiscons RMR* IV*
DORSLFPMUN-501607* * 248.08\

$248.08 $438,078.14

05/01/2023 CHECK # 15004 $449.29 $437,628.85

05/05/2023 CHECK # 15036 $225.00 $437,403.85

05/08/2023 DEPOSIT $240.00 $437,643.85

05/08/2023 DEPOSIT $2,667.74 $440,311.59

05/08/2023 DEPOSIT $7,543.50 $447,855.09

05/08/2023
Recur Payment 9149 CA CL.INTUIT.COM INTUIT * Payroll
SA SEQ# 067398 05/06 10:56

$36.93 $447,818.16

05/08/2023 CHECK # 15028 $65.00 $447,753.16

05/10/2023 CHECK # 15057 $76.56 $447,676.60

05/10/2023 CHECK # 15053 $190.83 $447,485.77

05/10/2023 CHECK # 15047 $1,191.10 $446,294.67

05/10/2023 CHECK # 15050 $1,399.34 $444,895.33

05/11/2023
Signature POS Debit 9115 WI BARRONELECTRI BARRON
ELECTRIC P SEQ# 073616 05/10 14

$70.35 $444,824.98
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NOW NP-XXXXX9211 (continued)

Account Activity (continued)

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

05/11/2023 CHECK # 15043 $256,478.45 $188,346.53

05/12/2023 CHECK # 15021 $852.20 $187,494.33

05/15/2023 CHECK # 15045 $353.57 $187,140.76

05/16/2023 CHECK # 15010 $217.50 $186,923.26

05/16/2023 CHECK # 15037 $220.00 $186,703.26

05/17/2023 CHECK # 255 $496.48 $186,206.78

05/17/2023 CHECK # 15044 $639.77 $185,567.01

05/17/2023 CHECK # 15052 $2,010.00 $183,557.01

05/18/2023 CHECK # 15055 $220.00 $183,337.01

05/19/2023 CHECK # 15048 $168.89 $183,168.12

05/19/2023 CHECK # 15054 $289.29 $182,878.83

05/19/2023 CHECK # 15060 $570.14 $182,308.69

05/22/2023 CHECK # 15059 $1,178.08 $181,130.61

05/24/2023 CHECK # 15051 $545.00 $180,585.61

05/31/2023 CHECK # 15062 $211.00 $180,374.61

05/31/2023 CHECK # 15058 $6,162.50 $174,212.11

05/31/2023 INTEREST $649.49 $174,861.60

05/31/2023 Ending Balance $174,861.60

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

255 05/17/2023 $496.48

15004* 05/01/2023 $449.29

15010* 05/16/2023 $217.50

15021* 05/12/2023 $852.20

15028* 05/08/2023 $65.00

15036* 05/05/2023 $225.00

15037 05/16/2023 $220.00

15043* 05/11/2023 $256,478.45

Check Nbr Date Amount

15044 05/17/2023 $639.77

15045 05/15/2023 $353.57

15047* 05/10/2023 $1,191.10

15048 05/19/2023 $168.89

15050* 05/10/2023 $1,399.34

15051 05/24/2023 $545.00

15052 05/17/2023 $2,010.00

15053 05/10/2023 $190.83

Check Nbr Date Amount

15054 05/19/2023 $289.29

15055 05/18/2023 $220.00

15057* 05/10/2023 $76.56

15058 05/31/2023 $6,162.50

15059 05/22/2023 $1,178.08

15060 05/19/2023 $570.14

15062* 05/31/2023 $211.00

* Indicates skipped check number

Daily Balances

Date Amount

05/01/2023 $437,628.85

05/05/2023 $437,403.85

05/08/2023 $447,753.16

05/10/2023 $444,895.33

05/11/2023 $188,346.53

Date Amount

05/12/2023 $187,494.33

05/15/2023 $187,140.76

05/16/2023 $186,703.26

05/17/2023 $183,557.01

05/18/2023 $183,337.01

Date Amount

05/19/2023 $182,308.69

05/22/2023 $181,130.61

05/24/2023 $180,585.61

05/31/2023 $174,861.60

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period Total year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00
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#0000 #0000$240.00 $2,667.7405/08/2023 05/08/2023

#0000 #0255$7,543.50 $496.4805/08/2023 05/17/2023

#15004 #15010$449.29 $217.5005/01/2023 05/16/2023

#15021 #15028$852.20 $65.0005/12/2023 05/08/2023

#15036 #15037$225.00 $220.0005/05/2023 05/16/2023

0000000008109211
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#15043 #15044$256,478.45 $639.7705/11/2023 05/17/2023

#15045 #15047$353.57 $1,191.1005/15/2023 05/10/2023

#15048 #15050$168.89 $1,399.3405/19/2023 05/10/2023

#15051 #15052$545.00 $2,010.0005/24/2023 05/17/2023

#15053 #15054$190.83 $289.2905/10/2023 05/19/2023

0000000008109211
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#15055 #15057$220.00 $76.5605/18/2023 05/10/2023

#15058 #15059$6,162.50 $1,178.0805/31/2023 05/22/2023

#15060 #15062$570.14 $211.0005/19/2023 05/31/2023

0000000008109211
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